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200706140002
80990

06/14/2007
03:26:20

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

LIMITED L CO

200711020005
07150

11/02/2007
09:24:41

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

38 121 200706290003
08210

Lot:C1 Book:38
Pg:121
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 3

200711260005
37510

11/26/2007
04:09:20

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M

39 65 Book:39 Pg:65
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M

200712190005
70450

12/19/2007
01:20:14

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT BOOTHBY
REALTY INC

Lot:C1
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
PHASE 3

200706290003
08210

06/29/2007
03:39:17

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

38 121 Lot:C1 Book:38
Pg:121
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 3

200711020005
07160

11/02/2007
09:24:42

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

38 121 Lot:C1 Book:38
Pg:121
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 3

200712070005
55300

12/07/2007
12:29:49

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

39 65 Lot:A Book:39
Pg:65
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M A
CONDOMINIU
M

200712070005
55310

12/07/2007
12:29:50

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

39 65 200712070005
55300

Lot#:A Book:39
Pg:65
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M


