Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
200706140002 80990	06/14/2007 03:26:20	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200711020005 07150	11/02/2007 09:24:41	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CITIZENS TRUST BANK			38	121		Lot:C1 Book:38 Pg:121 Sub:BEAUMO NT PHASE 3
200711260005 37510	11/26/2007 04:09:20	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M			39	65		Book:39 Pg:65 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M
200712190005 70450	12/19/2007 01:20:14	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	BOOTHBY REALTY INC						Lot:C1 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE PHASE 3
200706290003 08210	06/29/2007 03:39:17	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CITIZENS TRUST BANK			38	121		Lot:C1 Book:38 Pg:121 Sub:BEAUMO NT PHASE 3
200711020005 07160	11/02/2007 09:24:42	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CITIZENS TRUST BANK			38	121		Lot:C1 Book:38 Pg:121 Sub:BEAUMO NT PHASE 3
200712070005 55300	12/07/2007 12:29:49	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CITIZENS TRUST BANK			39	65		Lot:A Book:39 Pg:65 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M A CONDOMINIU M
200712070005 55310	12/07/2007 12:29:50	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CITIZENS TRUST BANK			39	65	200712070005 55300	Lot#:A Book:39 Pg:65 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M